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1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

20 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

B4 

35 

37 

39 

40 

41 

Regis 

42 

no. 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

23 

233 

234 

38 238 

235 

236 

237 

239 

240 

241 

Studcnt Namc 

Saubhagya Laxmi Tiwari 

Md. Thusam Ahmed Raza Khan 

Areez Fatima 

Devanshi Paigwar 

Daksh Choudhary 

Rudra Naragan Tembhre 

Arushi Kushre 

Samar Patle 

Ranjena Baghel 

Gargi Ojha 

Hansvi Panchtilak 

Chehal Choudhary 

Sanskar Magre 

Tekeshwar Dhurwey 

Sajal Dahak 

Abir Gewrikar 

Navya Bisen 

Greesha Bisen 

Tiya Choudhary 

Aryi Patle 

LIST OF APPLICANT FOR FRESH ADMISSION AGAINST VACANCY (2025-26) 

Kavya Chicham 

Ayansh Kr. Tigga 

Ansh Marko 

Manit Tandiya 

Lektit Rahangdale 

Aayush Meravi 

Raghav Deshmokh 

Nirali Moneshwar 

Lakshydeeb Marka 

Parth Toriya 

Ananya khobrgade 

Aarudhi Shrivastava 

Samridh Yadav 

Ratvi Turkar 

Himani Dhok 

Gargi Kerketta 

Vidhi Kamlesh Sahare 

Ved Karmlesh Sahare 

Ishani Meravi 

Laxva Vishwakarma 

Annika Mahanto 

Jaynisha Shiv 

DOD 

02-04-2017 

19-11-2017 

28-12-2017 

25-12-2017 

21-02-2018 

19-06-2017 

20-11-2017 

07-07-2017 

02-10-2017 

01-01-2018 

03-01-2018 

30-11-2017 

27-02-2018 

16-05-2016 

05-08-2016 

16-03-2018 

29-08-2017 

18-05-2017 

08-04-2017 

05-11-2017 

12-05-2017 

23/01/2017 

29/09/2017 

22/08/2017 

27/04/2017 

11-08-2017 

30/07/2017 

07-06-2017 

20/13/2017 

04-10-2017 

25/04/2017 

31/10/2017 

24/03/2018 

02-06-2018 

28/02/2018 

15/08/2017 

12-03-2017 

12-03-2017 

23/08/2017 

24/01/2018 

24/05/2017 

09-03-2017 

Class II 

Father's Name 

Jitendra Kumar Tiwari 

Faizan Raza Khan 

Rameez Raza Khan 

Rakesh Paigwar 

Bharmendra Choudhary 

Laxmi Naragan Tembhre 

Tam Singh Kushre 

sunil Patle 

Hotam Singh Baghel 

Sandeep Ojha 

Jitendra Panchtilak 

Laxman Choudhary 

Birbal Magre 

RamLal Dhurwey 

Jitendra Kamar Dahak 

Balram Gewrikar 

Jitendra Bisen 

Surandra Bisen 

Rajendra Choudhary 

Lokesh Patle 

Syam singh 

Niruj Kr. Tigga 

Aajay kr. Marko 

Jaindas Tandiya 

Pitam Rahangdale 

Dhan Singh Meravi 

Ravi Kant Deshmukh 

Roshn Lal Moneshwar 

Suresh kr. Markam 

Khemchand Toriya 

Sajeet kumar khobrgade 

Atul Kumar Shrivastava 

Sukhchand Yadav 

Ajit Turkar 

Netramn Dhok 

Neeraj Kerketta 

Kamlesh Sahare 

Kamlesh Sahare 

Parushotarn Mreavi 

Sagar Vishwakarma 

Pradip Mahanto 

Bhupendra Shiv 

Boy/ 
Gir 

G 

G 

G 

B 

B 

G 

G 

G 

G 

B 

B 

G 

G 

G 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

G 

B 

G 

3 

G 

G 

G 

G 

3 

3 
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G 
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ST 

ST 
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ST 

OBC 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

SC 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

B OBC-NCL 

GEN 

OBC 

Adm. 
Cat 

V 

> 

>=> 

V 

V 

V 

No. of 

Transfers 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Remoek 

OBC-NCL document 
not attached 

O8C-NCL document not 

attached 

O8C-NCL document not 
attached 



S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Regis. 

22 

no 

301 

302 

303 

304 

27 

305 

306 

307 

308 

15 315 

309 

16 316 

310 

311 

312 

313 

314 

317 

318 

319 

320 

321 

322 

22 323 

24 324 

25 325 

26 326 

327 

28 328 

29 329 

Student Name 

Garv Patle 

Deepali Dhunwey 

Arpita Rahangdale 

Khyati Choudhary 

Tanmay Bhondrkar 

Tekeshwar Dhurwey 

Layra Bisen 

Sajal Dahate 

Vaibhavi Gayagwal 

Parth Khare 

Dushyant Thakre 

Lavit Thake 

Dhanya Sen 

Ayush Patle 

Kanak WNasnik 

Bhvya Panchtilak 

Vadvi Bhoyar 

Ayansh kr. Tigga 

Adhira Rajak 

Nidhi Rajak 

Devanshi Kalchuri 

Manvee Dhurwey 

Anshika Thakur 

Kashvi Sharnagat 

Aniket Gaikwad 

Vasu Tiwari 

Aarav Patle 

Eknoor Dubey 

LIST OF APPLICANT FOR FRESH ADMISSION AGAINST VACANCY (2025-26) 

Stuti Jaiswal 

DOB 

29-05-2016 

31 01-2017 

10-05-2016 

12-01-2016 

17-05-2016 

16-05-2016 

20-09-2019 

05-08-2016 

29-10-2016 

25-11-2016 

08-12-2016 

28-07-2016 

25-11-2016 

17-01-2017 

11-05-2016 

19-07-2016 

27/12/2016 

23/01/2017 

21/09/2016 

24/10/2015 

18/09/2016 

10-05-2016 

29/01/2017 

03-07-2017 

22/01/2017 

19/10/2016 

01-11-2017 

01-03-2017 

15/11/2016 

Father's Name 

Monish Kumar Patle 

Class IlI 

Narendra Singh Dhurwey 

Govind Rahangdale 

Dharmendra Choudhary 

Kushal Bhondekar 

Ramlal Dhurwey 

Sajay Bisen 

Jitendra Dahate 

Anil Gayagawal 

satish Khare 

Yogesh Thakre 

Punit Thakre 

Jai Kumar Sen 

Chaturbhuj Patle 

Rahul Wasnik 

Dey kumar Panchtilak 

shilesh kr. Bhoyar 

Niraj Kr. Tigga 

Let. Harish Rajak 

Muesh Rajak 

Vikrant Kalehuri 

Pritam Singh Dhurwey 

Rajesh Kumar Thakur 

Vinod Sharnagat 

Satish Kumar Gaikwad 

Yageswar Tiwari 

Asheesh Patle 

Mahesh Dubey 

Santosh Kumar Jaiswal 

Boy/ 
Girl 

G 

G 

G 

B 

B 

G 

B 

G 

B 

B 

B 

G 

B 

G 

G 

G 

B 

G 

G 

G 

B 

B 

B 

B 

G 

G 

|Social Cat. 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

SC 
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OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

OBC 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 
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S.No 

1 

w 

4 

2 402 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

Regis. 

12 

no. 

401 

404 

405 

406 

403 Om Purushottam Pawar 

407 

408 

409 

410 

411 

Student Name 

412 

Lavit Thakre 

Ahad Sheikh 

Devansh Chouhan 

Sourya Tembhare 

Vedant Parte 

Vihan Markam 

Prachi Mehra 

Nidhi Rajak 

LIST OF APPLICANT FOR FRESH ADMISSION AGAINST VACANCY (2025-26) 

Ayem Khobragade 

Bhargav Katre 

Pratigya Gharde 

DOB 

28-07-2016 

14-03-2016 

02-07-2016 

11-03-2016 

14-08-2015 

10-08-2015 

20-01-2016 

05-12-2015 

24/10/2015 

03-07-2016 

14/03/2015 

12-08-2015 

Father's Name 

Punit Thakre 

Class IV 

Abdul Nzam Sheikh 

Purushottam Pawar 

Nandkishor Chouhan 

Jagdish Tembhre 

Dileep Parte 

Sandeep Markam 

Ganesh Mehra 

Makesh Rajak 

Sujeet kumar Khobragade 

Yogesh Katre 

Mukesh Gharde 

Boy/ 
Girl 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

G 

G 

B 

B 

G 

Social Cat. 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

ST 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

Adm. 

Cat. 
< 

< 

V 

< 

V 

< 

No. of 

Transfers 

3 

Remarks 



S.No 

-1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

Regis 
no. 

501 

502 

503 

504 

505 

506 

S07 

508 

509 

510 

511 

512 

13 513 

14 514 

15 515 

16 516 

17 517 

31 

18 518 

19 519 

20 520 

21 521 

22 522 

23 523 

24 524 

24 525 

26 526 

27 527 

28 528 

29 529 

30 530 

531 

Student Name 

Libi Kushre 

Kanak Turkar 

Shasvat Sarve 

Romansu Patle 

Parvi Rathour 

Vani Patle 

Siddharth Rawatkar 

Avi Markam 

Adity Uikey 

Kunal Patle 

Dhara Taram 

Dhairya Singh Taram 

Shreyash Meshram 

Charvi Panchtilak 

Noman Raza 

Anav Sharma 

Aditya Pachtilak 

Vartika Shukla 

Mayak Taram 

Himasi Thakur 

Kavya Rahangdale 

Panshul Sharnagat 

Tejsvi Dhote 

LIST OF APPLICANT FOR FRESH ADMISSION AGAINST VACANCY (2025-26) 

Shivanya Asatu 

Mayank Dhok 

Siya Turkar 

Bhavini Thakre 

Paridhi Kalesh Sahare 

Rushil Panchtilak 

Shonakshi uikey 

Vaibhavi Taran 

DOB 

13-03-2016 

19-06-2015 

15-11-2015 

30-05-2015 

07-02-2015 

18-05-2015 

28-01-2015 

25-07-2015 

14-04-2015 

23-08-2015 

31-03-2016 

31-03-2016 

17/11/2015 

23/07/2015 

18/09/2014 

31/08/2015 

03-01-2015 

25/05/2015 

29/11/2015 

22/05/2015 

27/05//2015 

14/10/2015 

28/10/2015 

09-12-2015 

18/01/2016 

05-08-2015 

03-06-2015 

24/04/2014 

06-12-2015 

Father's Name 

18/01/2015 

Yuvraj Kushre 

Class V 

Chhannu lal Turkar 

Mahendra Sarve 

16/04/2015 Pradeep Kumar Panchtilak 

Bhameshwar Patle 

Manoj Rathour 

Narendra Patle 

Navnit Rawatkar 

Ramdayal Markam 

Rambrasad Uikey 

Devendra Kumar Patle 

Bhubesh Taram 

Bhubesh Taram 

Basant Meshram 

Shravan Kr. Panchtilak 

Imran Khan 

Shivram Sharma 

Amit kumar Shukla 

Yogesh Taram 

Hemant Thakur 

Kamlesh Rahangdale 

Animd Kumar Sharnagat 

Suresh Dhote 

Asshish Asatu 

Netram Dhok 

Nandhishor Turkar 

Nimesh Thakre 

Kamlesh Sahare 

Vijay Panchtilak 

Prabhat uikey 

Devashish Taran 

Boy/ 
Gir 

G 

G 

B 

G 

G 

B 

G 

G 

G 

B 

B 

B 

G 

B 

G 

B 

G 

G 

B 

G 

G 

G 

Social Cat. 

ST 
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OBC 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

SO 

ST 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

ST 

SO 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
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ST 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

Adm. 
Cat. 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

ST 

V 
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V 

V 

No. of 

Transfers 

>> 

2 

1 
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OBC-NCL document not 
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SN 

1 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

18 

19 

21 

27 

23 

2 

25 

26 

2 

28 

29 

Regis 

30 

31 

601 

602 

33 

603 

17 617 

604 

60 

606 

607 

608 

609 

610 

611 

612 

613 

614 

615 

616 

618 

619 

620 

621 

622 

623 

624 

629 

626 

627 

628 

629 

630 

631 

32 632 

633 

34 634 

35 635 

36 636 

Student Name 

Shrishti Dhuwey 

Mohammad Yaman Ansard 

Tanishka Meravi 

Prathvi 

Geetika Markam 

Gagan atle 

Harsh Panchtilak 

Kavya Pancheshwar 

Manan Panchtilak 

Kasak Meravi 

Katyani Toriya 

Parvi Rathour 

Apeksha Shandiya 

Mohit Goyal 

Parvi Gavgikar 

Suhani Kalbele 

Swastik Mogre 

Simran Parte 

Nirvi Deshmukh 

Paridhi Markam 

Vi_hall 

Tahsin Fatima 

LIST OF APpuCANI FOR FRESHADMISSION AGAINST VACANCY (2025 26) 

Ikshita Panicker 

Ojisvi Bhele 

Chaitanya Yadav 

Gitansh Kushre 

Vaishnavee Patle 

Tanuj Dhurwey 

OM Jamdhariya 

Vishakha Meravi 

Shravi Bisen 

Mudit Gautam 

Subhansh Meravi 

Hiya Bisen 

Aarav Manmto 

Tanvi Sevaevar 

DO0 

09 09 2014 

08 02 2014 

04 12 2014 

24 06 2015 

01 1 2014 

08 12 2013 

27 07-2014 

26-10-2013 

02 07-2014 

30 05-2014 

24 10-2013 

07-02-2015 

23-04-2014 

21-09-2014 

06-07-2014 

17-01-2015 

29-06-2013 

26-05-2014 

15-05-2014 

23/01/2014 

26/06/2014 

22/09/2014 

18/10/2014 

23/05/2014 

06-03-2014 

14/10/2013 

29/05/2014 

14/05/2014 

14/09/2014 

28/02/2014 

13/01/2015 

09-05-2013 

29/11/2014 

22/08/2014 

22/11/2013 

11-03-2014 

father's Name 

Narenda Singh Dhurwey 

M). Momwwar Ansard 

Class VI 

Sobhit Singh Meravi 

Rawal Singh 

Ishwar Singh Markam 

Sunil Patle 

litendra Panchtilak 

Tilaram Pancheshwar 

Chandan Lal Panchtilak 

Surjeet Meravi 

Purushottom Torlya 

Mano) Rathour 

Radheshyam Shandiya 

Avinsh Goyal 

Balaram Gagikar 

Vinya Kalbele 

Raj Mogre 

Sukkal Singh Patle 

Rakesh Deshmukha 

Chaturbhuj singh Markam 

Syam Singh 

Irfan Khan 

Girish Kr. Panicker 

Sunil Bhele 

Balram Yadav 

Tirendra Singh Kushre 

Mahesh Kumar Palte 

Ishwar Dhurwey 

Rajesh kumar Jamdharya 

Raven Singh Merav 

Vijay Bisen 

Dhalchand Gautan 

Girish Meravi 

Pradeep Bisen 

Pradip Mahanto 

Kanti Kumar Sevaevar 

Boy/ 
Gll 

G 

G 

G 

G 

B 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

B 

B 

G 

G 

B 

B 

G 

B 

G 
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OBC-NC 

OBC NCI 

OBC NCI 

ST 
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OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCI 

OBC-NC 

OBC-NCI 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NC 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

Adn 

Cat 

V 

V 

V 

=>= 
= 
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= 
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>>== 
>> 
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No, of 
lransfer6 

NA 

NI 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

(0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

NA 
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NA 

NA 

0 

1 

NA 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

1 

Hemarbs 

(DA VISION) 



S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Regis. 
no 

18 

701 

702 

703 

704 

705 

706 

707 

12 712 

708 

709 

710 

711 

713 

714 

715 

716 

17 717 

718 

Student Name 

Angel Kudhram 

Mohammad Ayan Ansari 

Shaurya Thakre 

Palak Kaware 

Chetna Rahangdale 

Siya Bisen 

Anandi Saiyyam 

Devika Chouhan 

Damini Asatkar 

Rahul Rahangdale 

Ashlesha Mishra 

Avantika Taram 

Shgamli Varma 

Rimjhim Baskey 

Vishkha Meravi 

Arya Singh Armo 

Sarthak Asati 

LIST OF APPLICANT FOR FRESH ADMISSION AGAINST VACANCY (2025-26) 

Pratham singh Bais 

DOB 

02-05-2013 

27-06-2012 

07-04-2013 

22-07-2013 

18-10-2013 

15-01-2013 

04-06-2014 

04-06-2013 

24/03/2014 

17/07/2013 

05-12-2013 

22/09/2013 

31/08/2013 

22/9/2013 

28/02/2014 

30/01/2013 

07-08-2013 

20/03/2014 

Class VII 

Father's Name 

Dr. Rajendra Singh Kushram 

MD. Munawwar Ansari 

Ramesh Thakre 

Ganesh Kaware 

Rajendra Rahang 

Snjay Bisen 

Rajendra Singh 

Ranjeet Chouhan 

Durga Prashd Asatkar 

Nanndra Rahangddale 

Dr. Vijay Shrkant Mishra 

Yogesh Taram 

Kapil Varma 

Kumar Deshkey 

Revna Singh Meravi 

Surendra Bahadur Singh Armo 

Aashish Asati 

Mahipal Singh 

Boy/ 
Girl 

G 

B 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

B 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

B 

Social Cat. 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

Adm. 

Cat. 

V 

V 

V 

>=> 

No. of 

Transfers 

3 

1 

1 

1 

Remarks 



S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

11 

12 

Regis. 

13 

no. 

801 

802 

803 

804 

805 

806 

807 

10 810 

808 

809 

811 

812 

813 

Student Name 

Yachana Patle 

Surtejvir Singh 

Nisha Toriya 

Siya Bisen 

Himanshi Bisen 

Jigyasa Choksey 

Gaurav Asatkar 

Pragya Panchtilak 

Vinayak Uikey 

Shreyai Uikey 

Aman Parte 

Sara Barmate 

Kanika Shiv 

LIST OF APPLICANT FOR FRESH ADMISSION AGAINST VACANCY (2025-26) 

DOB 

05-03-2013 

17-12-2012 

04-09-2011 

15-01-2013 

12-02-2012 

07-10-2012 

20/03/2012 

23/10/2012 

23/11/2012 

24/09/2012 

25/11/2012 

10-04-2011 

Class VI 

Father's Name 

Gulab Chand Patle 

Jasvir Singh 

Purushallam Toriya 

17/08/2012 Pradeep kumar Panchtilak 

Sanjay Bisen 

Prabhakar Bisen 

Vijay Kr. Chouksey 

Durga Prasad Asatkar 

Dilip Singh Uikey 

Ramesh Uikey 

Chinta Singh Parte 

Chandra praksh Baramate 

Bhupendra Shiv 

Boy/ 
Girl 

G 

B 

G 

G 

G 

G 

B 

G 

B 

B 

B 

G 

G 

Social Cat. 
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